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Sessions Group: 2223-02-EKA00721-P03 (EC) All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Wed 18 Jan 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA00721-

P03 (EC)

Dr. Lukluk Fuadah:

197405111999032001

2 Wed 25 Jan 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA00721-

P03 (EC)

Dr. Lukluk Fuadah:

197405111999032001

3 Wed 1 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA00721-

P03 (EC)

Dr. Lukluk Fuadah:

197405111999032001

4 Wed 8 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA00721-

P03 (EC)

Muhammad Farhan:

198312152015041002

5 Wed 15 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA00721-

P03 (EC)

Muhammad Farhan, SE,

M.Si; 198312152015041002

6 Wed 22 Feb 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA00721-

P03 (EC)

Muhammad Farhan, SE,

M.Si; 198312152015041002

2 Muhammad Farhan 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

7 Wed 1 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA00721-

P03 (EC)

Muhammad Farhan, SE,

M.Si; 198312152015041002

8 Wed 8 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA00721-

P03 (EC)

Muhammad Farhan, SE,

M.Si; 198312152015041002

9 Wed 15 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA00721-

P03 (EC)

Rika Henda Sa�tri, SE, M.Acc,

Ak; 198705302014042001

10 Wed 22 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA00721-

P03 (EC)

Rika Henda Sa�tri, SE, M.Acc,

Ak; 198705302014042001

11 Wed 29 Mar 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA00721-

P03 (EC)

Rika Henda Sa�tri, SE, M.Acc,

Ak; 198705302014042001

12 Wed 5 Apr 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA00721-

P03 (EC)

Rika Henda Sa�tri, SE, M.Acc,

Ak; 198705302014042001

13 Wed 12 Apr 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA00721-

P03 (EC)

Rika Henda Sa�tri, SE, M.Acc,

Ak; 198705302014042001

14 Wed 19 Apr 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA00721-

P03 (EC)

Rika Henda Sa�tri, SE, M.Acc,

Ak; 198705302014042001

15 Wed 26 Apr 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA00721-

P03 (EC)

Rika Henda Sa�tri, SE, M.Acc,

Ak; 198705302014042001

16 Wed 3 May 2023 7:30AM - 10AM

Group: 2223-

02-EKA00721-

P03 (EC)

Rika Henda Sa�tri, SE, M.Acc,

Ak; 198705302014042001
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◄ Announcements Jump to...

TUGAS 1 (Ruth Samantha Hamzah) ►
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